BRASS RAIL TAVERN

CANADIAN WHISKIES (1 0z)
Bar Rye

Canadian Club

Crown Royal

SCOTCH WHISKIES (14 0z)
Bar Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

Chivas Regal

The Glenlivet

Talisker

AMERICAN WHISKIES (1'4 oz)
Jack Daniels

Evan Williams

Makers Mark

Bottle Beer - Domestic (341 ml)
Carlsberg (330 ml)

Corona (330 ml)

Creemore Lager (341 ml)
Heineken (330 ml)

Keiths (341 ml)

Miller Genuine Draft (355 ml)
Rickards Red (341 ml)

Sol (330 ml)

Stella Artois (330 ml)

CIDERS
Strongbow (330 ml)

CHAMPAGNES (750 ml)

Mumm

Veuve Clicquot
Dom Perignon
Cristal

12.25
12.50
12.75

12.50
13.00
17.50
18.00
20.00
28.50

13.25
13.25
15.00

14.00

12.25
12.75

11.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50

13.50

275.00
310.00
550.00
695.00

BUMS (1% o2)

Bar White Rum

Bar Light Rum

Bar Dark Rum

Meyers Planters Punch
Appleton

Captain Morgan Spice

GINS (1% oz)
Bar Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

VODKAS (1'% 0z)
Bar Vodka

Absolut
Stolichnaya

Ketel One

Tito's

Grey Goose

COGNACS (14 0z)
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy

MINERALS
Splits - Pop
Splits - Juice
A LaCarte
Orange Juice
Milk

Evian

Perrier
Derailer (Mocktail)
Coffee

Tea

WINES 6 oz

Imported Red 14.75
Imported White 14.75

VERMOUTH (2% oz)

12.25
12.25
12.25
12.25
12.75
13.00

12.25
12.50
12.50
17.25

12.25
12.50
12.50
14.25
14.25
17.00

19.25
20.50

1.00
2.00
8.75
9.25
9.25
9.75
9.75
12.25
4.75
4.75

21.50
21.50

14.75

THE PRICES SHOWN ABOVE INCLUDE HST

ASK your waitress about our
daily Italian food specials




BRASS RAIL TAVERN

COCKTAILS (14 0z)
Alabama Slammer

Black Russian

Bloody Caesar

Bloody Caesar (Premium)
Bloody Caesar (Top Shelf)
Bloody Caesar (Grey Goose)
Blue Kamikaze

Blue Lagoon

Broken Down Golf Cart
Cape Cod

Cocoa Cognac
Comfortable Screw
Cosmopolitan

Dirty Martini

Electric Tea (2 0z)

Fuzzy Naval

Godfather

Godmother

Golden Cadillac
Grasshopper

Kamikazi

Killer Kool Aid

Long Island Ice Tea (2 0z)
Marguerita

Marguerita (Premium)
Margareta (Cazadores Blanco)
Marguerita (Casamigos)
Marguerita (Patron Silver)
Marguerita (Patron Gold)
Melon Ball

Mudslide

Paralizer

Paralizer (Tequila)

Porn Star

Rusty Nail

Scarlet O'Hara
Screwdriver

Screwdriver (Premium)
Screwdriver (Top Shelf)
Screwdriver (Grey Goose)
Sex On The Beach
Singapore Sling

Stinger

Tequila Sunrise

Tom Collins

Wallbanger

White Freeze

White Russian

Wine Spritzer

Zombie (2 0z)

SHOOTERS (1 02)

14.25
14.25
14.25
14.50
16.75
19.50
15.00
14.25
14.25
14.25
15.00
14.25
14.25
14.25
21.75
14.25
14.25
14.25
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.25
21.75
17.50
18.00
18.50
25.75
27.25
31.25
14.25
15.00
15.00
16.75
14.25
14.25
16.25
14.25
14.50
16.25
19.00
14.25
14.25
14.25
17.50
15.00
16.25
14.25
15.00
15.25
21.75

13.50

MARTINIS (2 0z)
Martini

Chocolate Martini
Manhattan
Bourbon Manhattan
Absolut Martini
Stoli Martini
Bombay Martini
Tanqueray Martini
Ketel One Martini
Tito's Martini

Grey Goose Martini

LIQUEURS (1 oz)

Amaretto

Anisette

Apricot Brandy

B &B

Baileys

Blue Curacao
Cherry Brandy
Cherry Whisky
Cointreau

Creme De Cacao
Creme De Menthe
Drambuie
Galliano
Goldschlager
Grand Marnier
Jigermeister
Kahlua

Malibu Coconut Rum
Melon

Ouzo

Peach Schnapps
Peppermint Schnapps
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Triple Sec

SOURS (14 02)
Whisky Sour
Bourbon Sour
Liqueur Sour (1 0z)

TEQUILAS (14 0z)
Sauza Silver

Sauza Gold

Cuervo

Cazadores Blanco
Casamigos

Patron - Silver
Patron - Gold

20.00
20.00
20.00
21.25
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
22.25
22.25
25.00

13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
14.25
13.50
13.50
14.25
13.50
13.50
14.25
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50

15.00
16.00
16.25

13.50
13.50
13.75
14.25
21.50
23.00
27.00

THE PRICES SHOWN ABOVE INCLUDE HST
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MEZZANINE
BOTTLE SERVICE

All Taxes Included
BOURBON COGNAC
Jack Daniels 295.00 Courvoisier 410.00
Makers Mark 335.00 Hennessy 440.00
CANADIAN WHISKY RUM
Crown Royal 275.00 Bacardi White 290.00
Appleton 295.00
SCOTCH Captain Morgan Spiced 295.00
Johnnie Walker Red 295.00
Chivas Regal 395.00 TEQUILA
Johnnie Walker Black 395.00 Cazadores Blanco 325.00
The Glenlivet 430.00 Casamigos Blanco 475.00
Talisker 610.00 Patron Silver 510.00
Patron Gold 580.00
IRISH WHISKY
Jameson 295.00 YODKA
Ketel One 320.00
GIN Tito's 320.00
Bombay Sapphire 295.00 Grey Goose 395.00
Hendricks 385.00

All of the Above Include a Selection of Mixes

CHAMPAGNE

G.H. Mumm 275.00
Veuve Clicquot 310.00
Dom Perignon 550.00
Cristal 695.00

All Bottles are 750 ml




